Eccentric worm-drive pumps
Series 500 – for viscous media More than just pumps
Positive displacement pump –
eccentric worm type:
• �smooth pumping of the liquid with
very little turbulences
• easy to clean
• �advanced pump design without any inaccessible

The F 550 GS6 model is designed for lower capacities,
covering the viscosity range up to 80.000 mPas (cP).
Under type code F 560 both pump designs are available
in sanitary version type F 560 S and F 560 GS,
especially designed for use in the food, cosmetic
and pharmaceutical industries. To meet the highest
sanitary standards these pump models are also
available with 3A-approval.
For use in hazardous areas Zone 0
for transferring high flammability liquids class IIA or IIB, FLUX
high viscosity liquid pumps type F 550 and F 560 are availa-
ble in versions „XA“ and „XB“, tested and certified
according to ATEX-Directive 2014/34/EU.
2
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps
02–
3
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps type F 550 S
version with bearing flange
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps type F 560 S
version with bearing flange
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps
F 550 GS in version with planetary gear
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps type F 560 GS
version with planetary gear
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps type F 550 GS6
version with planetary gear
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps
in horizontal version
Drive motors for
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps
Viscosity Chart
Dimensions of FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps
Drum emptying systems VISCOFLUX
4 – 5
6 – 7
8 – 9
10 – 11
12 – 13
14 – 15
16 – 17
18
19 – 22
23
Table of Contents
4
Values ± 10% at 930 rpm. Delivery rate depends on the velocity of the fluid.
F 550 S-50/21
with three-phase motor
With higher viscosities delivery rate will be lower,
depending on the velocity of the fluid.
Industrial eccentric worm-drive pumps
type F 550 S Version with bearing flange
Recommended for transferring
Thin to highly viscous, even pasty,
still free flowing substances.
Typical applications
Transferring viscous substances from drums and/or containers.
Feeding filling machines.
Available drive motors
Three-phase electric or compressed-air motors.
Three-phase motors of 0,75 or 1,1 kW, with a speed of 930 or
700 rpm. For highly viscous, pasty substances a motor of 1,1 kW
is required with a recommended speed of 700 rpm for viscosities
exceeding 50.000 mPas (cP), because of the low velocity of such
products. A speed of 930 rpm may be used if the product is still
flowing or if a follower plate would support the continuous flow
of the product to the pump inlet – please confer to VISCOFLUX
system on page 23.
For viscosities up to 25.000 mPas (cP) a motor of 0,75 kW and
930 rpm will be sufficient.
On compressed-air motors of 0,5 to 1,8 kW the speed may be
controlled by a valve in the air supply line.